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Country Train Notice  

0276-2024 

Version: 02 

UGL Regional Linx 

Country Regional Network 

 

 

Author: Renae Young 

Issue Date: 27/08/2024 

LTP Identification Number: 8380 

Associated Publications: TAA 1059-2024 

 

Timetable for Heritage Operated Train 

The Rail Motor Society  

Wednesday 28 August 2024 

Consist: NPF62 & NTC721 [39m, 78t] 

7R00 on Wed 28/08/2024 will run as per ARTC to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
2139, arrive Parkes 2143 forms 7R01 
 

Thursday 29 August 2024 
Consist: NPF62 & NTC721 [39m, 78t] 

7R01 on Thu 29/08/2024 will depart Parkes 0951, arrive CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
0955 then as per ARTC 
 

Saturday 31 August 2024 
Consist: NPF62 & NTC721 [39m, 78t] 

7R02 on Sat 31/08/2024 will run as per ARTC to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
1836, arrive Parkes 1840 forms 7R03 
 

Sunday 1 September 2024 
Consist: NPF62 & NTC721 [39m, 78t] 

7R03 on Sun 01/09/2024 will depart Parkes 0856, pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
0900, then as per ARTC to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Narromine 1116, Narromine 
West 1117, Mungeribar 1135, Trangie South (Tam Lee) 1151, arrive Trangie 1157 forms 7R06 

7R06 on Sun 01/09/2024 will depart Trangie 1413, pass Trangie South (Tam Lee) 1420, 
Mungeribar 1435, Narromine West 1451, CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Narromine 1452, then 
as per ARTC to pass CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 1704, arrive Parkes 1707 forms 
7R09 
 

Monday 2 September 2024 
Consist: NPF62 & NTC721 [39m, 78t] 

7R09 on Mon 02/09/2024 will depart Parkes 0830, arrive CRN/ARTC Boundary Main Line - Parkes 
0834 then as per ARTC 


